
W DIV: BEG 150 FT W OF SE COR OF
FT, N 105 FT, E 60 FT, S 105 FT 
 

CAO NGUYEN/CAO PAUL
427 NW ORANGE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-12316-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/18/2021 CP 0.15 6,175 0 0 6,175

STANDARD
1

90,368
2,788
6,175
99,331
14,201
85,130

HX HB 51,411
33,719
99,331

0

99,331

1446/1758 9/06/2021 WD Q I 01 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEAVER STEVEN CRAIG

CAO NGUYEN

1348/0347 11/13/2017 WD Q I 01 53,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA M SHEPPARD

STEVEN CRAIG BEAVER
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2022HX Base Yr

427 NW ORANGE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,126 110.2400 123.47 139,027 1945 1945 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1024

BAS 1,024 100 1,024 82,181

FEP 128 80 102 8,186

1,152 1,126 90,368

BAS= W32 S24 FEP= S16 E8 N16W8$ E8 S16 E16 N16 E8 N24$.

BAS

32

24

8

16

16

16

8

24

FEP16

8

16

8

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 50 0 0 3 50 720

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 76 912.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,368

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 300

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

2,788

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 6,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,175


